Homep
222
223
225
232
235
236
237
238
241
243
244
246
247
251
252
253
255
258
259
263
268
269
272
273
278
279
280
281
283
287
288
290
292
297
298
299
302
303
305
308
310
311
312
314
315
316
317
318
333
334
336
338
339
340
341
342
343

nl

395
191
311
411
417
422
392
272
159
266
137
398
174
250
415
257
198
396
294
137
310
361
266
548
190
463

317
531
351
181
300
230
225
339
252
375
278
363
467
415
414
220
146
263
271
326
379
147
439
409
392
190
219
141
283

83

n2

382
209
307
413
421
350
382
303
157
274
138
382
168
230
440
234
196

311
128
267
363

543
195
425
371
362
540

168
326
214
193
289
263
223
318
378
416
434
432
217
114
283
251
307
381
105
397
437
397
206
233
154
284
147

n3

386
194
348
384
439
464
375
299
213
260
122
397
172
233
439
232
231
418
310
165
280
367

542
185
450
369
340
548
395
177
319
218
199
322
250
373
300
390
491
442
428
195
114
269
264
320
359

89
462
486
382
161
222
146
290
135

damunama
Kudlackova
Abnsesa
AnekcaHgpos
becnanosa
bypasuoBa
BblykoBa
Balic6ntom
Bapnamos
Becenosa
FankuHa
lapues
FepmaH
FepmaH
[onosko
[oHuyapoBsa
FopuH
[opoxoBcKas
[opwkos
puropbesa
Hay
OemunHa
Jepuwesa
JopoweHko
Oy6osoli
3auKuH
3amaxuHa
3aHoua
MBaHoBa
Ncakos
KanyctuHa
Kapasaesa
Kapaynos
KaTtyxoBa
Komaposa
KoHes
Kopones
KoweseHKO
KpasyeHKo
KpbimoBcKas
Ky3HeuoB
Ky3towmnHa
KypakunHa
KypaHosa
KyyeHkoBa
JNatapua
NleBuH
Jlurysosa
Jlvrysosa
MenbHuMKOBa
MenbHUYeHKO
MewaHnHoB
MwuTuHa
MwuThHa
Mwuxanes
Muxanes
Mowcees
Mowcees

Nma
Madla
ApuHa

OmuTpnin
Imnnusa
Bapsapa
Mapua
AHacTacua
AnekcaHgp
Anuca
Taucuma
Apocnas
AHHa
Buktopua
Makcum
[apba
CeAToCnaB
Banepua
Huknta
AduHa
Amenusa
AnekcaHgpa
Buktopua
Erop
NleoHTHin
Uropb
AHacTacuA
[Oapba
AHHa
PoguoH
Buktopusa
Onana
AHppeit
Buktopua
Bacuauca
Bagum

Nnba

[Oapba
AnekcaHgpa
[apba
Nnba
CseTnaHa
Ennsaserta
[Oapba
Hukonb
Codus
AneKkcaHap
BaneHTnHa
Mapwusa
MenuHa
Mapk
AneKkcaHap
Buktopua
HOnua
Anekcei
Tumodeit
Makcm
CrenaH

ap
200210
06 08 14
141209
2504 09
09 08 07
201205
230510
260313
230316
011113
280214
100508
1008 14
081014
06 04 09
290412
1006 14
050609
270711
1008 14
111111
221007
1706 10
18 02 06
120116
12 0506
1703 09
2506 08
1004 07
310706
210415
230909
040114
0308 14
1603 12
030111
2908 07
261106
170711
28 08 09
230404
101009
020213
201016
311210
291013
270109
161011
300316
240308
0102 06
290108
081113
310112
0907 15
1508 13
1907 15
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345
346
348
349
350
353
354
355
357
359
360
364
438
368
370
371
372
375
379
380
384
385
393
395
397
398
399
400
403
407
408
409
412
417
421
422
418
420
430
432
433
434
101
102
103
104
105
106
109
110
111
114
115
116
117
118
124
125

494

416
399
334
472

220
418
320
234
257
347
176
291
277
325

353

136
240
320
395
456
404
232
484

256
289
370
257
307
213

478
237
346
208
233
108

365
328

351

193
312
269
261

266

236

330
388

488
508
378
417
318
500
268
230
383
339
264
267
339
178
317
244
347
274
374
567
161
253
337
396

381
217

289
250
290
361
274
341
241
237
471
212
315
198
211

83
309
346

355
328
275
350

284
234
353
297
324
364
386

486
482
392
431
344
493
325
199
421
335
236
267
346
195
316
267
338
233
353

147
243
351
385
467

202

301
247
269
391
271
321
234
251
465
210
356
201
234

82
290

322
297
361
317
175
346
220
330

398
318
324
369
386

Mockanes
MypallKuH
Hepensaes
OBuapeHKo
MNanaHgy3aH
MawkuH
MeHTerosa
Mepexpect
MunbHMKOBa
MNoxxnpaesa
MonHunkos
NoneHko
Mpokodbesa
PomalukoBa
PbibrHa
PasaHos
CamcoHoB
CenesHeBa
Cepukos
Cunpopos
CmonunHa
CmonbAHUKOB
TapaceHko
TmaxoBa
TokaneHko
THOHWH
TioHUH
YpaeHko
dunatos
XanpyTamHoBa
XalpyTtgmHoBa
XayaTtpaH
XpeHoBa
LWapos
Lnxos
LLInxosa
LUMWKnH
AAH6MKOBA
HukynuHa
Anekceesa
Mopo3os
Moposos
AHTOHOB
[oH4apoB
3eHKoBa
UrHatoBa
Ko3snosa
Ky3Heuos
MonoxuH
PogunoHos
CaupLueBcKas
Crapukos
Cypos
YpoBuHoBa
dPaxpupganHsoga
®unatosa
BblukoB
BepTyHOBa

OaHunn
Aptem
PomaH

Ennszaseta
ApTém

Kupunn
Codus
Masen

NonnHa
Coodus

AHaTonumn
Bepa
[Oapba
EBa
MonnHa
Erop
Oner
Bapsapa
Bnagumunp
AnekcaHap
TaTbAHa
Nnba
Nnba
Tamapa
Erop
Makcum
OmuTpni
Nvana
JNles
PeHaTa
OnaHa
MwunaHa
Bapsapa
JNlyka

Kupunn
Codbsa

fAlkos
Buktopua
Mapwusa
Pepop
Enuncen
Tumodeit
TuxoH
JeHunc
AHHa

Banepua

MonuHa
OaHun

MBaH
Mapk
Apocnasa
Bnagucnas
CeATocnas
AnekcaHgpa
dansnagamnH
Mapwua
Opuii
AnennHa

100107
0505 07
020309
12 0908
1208 10
28 08 04
04 08 08
050116
12 0209
170310
260411
091213
020310
111115
3108 09
310113
28 04 09
170511
230810
1102 05
1706 14
140211
241008
020210
271006
14 08 09
081014
211107
0708 12
281211
2908 07
251009
260513
241110
240314
021012
26 05 07
020211
080510
220115
0708 15
241018
250309
200611
1708 11
170310
080511
121011
280213
240410
08 1009
261009
171212
1004 08
09 08 08
07 08 08
030309
030105
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126
132
133
151
152
153
160
162
170
172
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
182
183
184
185
186
195
204
205
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
221
405
382

274
301
316
474
341
347

278
220
286
305
345

323
316
389
328
212
300
277
258
276
349
415

576
433
387
311
487

326
315
312
150

278
274
282
481
329

357
255
234
297
331
336
305
308
336
373
316
205
278
293
260
278
333
394
384

436
426
355
498
453
399
354
370
160
349

273
290
324
466
337
339
339
291
207
292
330
326
321
323
320
387
309
228
326
305
286
264
343
410
371
562
426
415
363
492

376
380
379
154
355

FadpwmaTtynnmHa
Ko3snosa
KopeHuyk
dapeesa
YepHobbinos
YepHobbinos
paAsHOB
Kanameliuesa
AcadbeBa
Cnpoposa
nebosa
[onoBuHa
lycesa
lyceBa
[eHuncosa
Epurapesa
KpacasuHa
MenbHWKOBa
MnHbKOBCKanA
PaTtHuKkoBa
Tpodummosa
XeyymoBa
NBaHoOB
lnaronbes
lpnbkos
Kauvecos
KopeHtormHa
Jlnkyuesa
MoxHauveB
Opnos
MycTtoTnHa
Pantok
Tapacosa
CTOpOXKeHKo

BepoHukKa
Bepa
AH
Hatanba
ApTém
Tumyp
Erop
Coodba
AHacTacun
AHacTacun
Banepua
Anuca
Coodba
[Oapba
Mapwua
Codbsa
Codbsa
Mapusa
Codbsa
Ennszaseta
AHa
AHacTacuA
Apocnas
McTtucnas
KOpwui
Erop
AnéHa
EkaTepuHa
Cepreit
AnekcaHap
AHacTacua
CseTa
[Oapba
Erop

130114
16 06 11
161011
06 03 04
0803 09
08 03 09
181207
11 09 06
180113
260910
120312
1206 12
151109
010811
041010
09 04 07
04 06 10
130112
101009
220712
010212
120114
2603 08
18 08 07
1002 10
28 07 05
1003 06
221107
131008
12 0505
250408
190208
070211
101011
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